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NOISY CREEK

CAMP SIX CREEK

NO
ISY

 C
RE

EK

NOISY CREEK

649.87' 649.87'

131
8.2

3'

132
3.1

5'

132
8.0

7'

649.55'649.55'

1299.74'

133
7.9

1'

1299.10'

133
7.9

1'

1298.54'

1328.07'

1298.54'

131
8.2

2'

1299.10'

ZIMMER R D

CA
MP
SIX
RD

EN 135 EN 136

EN 134

EN 134-1

EN 133

EN 132EN 131

EN 129EN 130

EN 139
EN 143

EN 144

EN 138 EN 137 EN 142 EN 141

EN 155

EN 140

NOTICE 
 
This m ap is not a surve y m ap of the  curre nt parc e ls and  should  not b e  use d  for conve ying re al 
prope rty or guarante e ing title  to the  prope rtie s shown.  This m ap re pre se nts a ske tc h of the  
parc e ls liste d  on the  One id a County tax roll and  is inte nd e d  to aid  in the  tracking of such parc e ls.  
The  parc e ls on this m ap we re  m appe d  from  availab le  pub lic re c ord s at the  tim e  of the re  cre ation. 
The se  m aps m ay not re pre se nt the  curre nt parc e l location or d im e nsions of the  parc e l as it now 
e xists on the  ground .  R ight-of-W ays on this m ap m ay not b e  curre nt and  ne e d  furthe r re se arch.  
Gaps and  ove rlaps shown on this m ap ne e d  furthe r re se arch.  R e fe r to original sourc e  d ocum e nts 
for parc e l ve rification. 

 
The  m ap d ata he re on is re pre se nte d  “as is” without warranty of any kind , e ithe r e xpre sse d  or 
im plie d , or statutory, includ ing, b ut not lim ite d  to, the  im plie d  warrantie s or m e rc hantab ility and  
fitne ss for a particular purpose .  The  use r assum e s the  e ntire  risk as to the  q uality and  use  of the  
m ap.  No guarante e  of ac curacy, com ple te ne ss is grante d , nor is any re sponsib ility for re lianc e  
the re on assum e d .  In no e ve nt shall One id a County, its e le cte d  or appointe d  officials or 
e m ploye e s b e  liab le  for d ire ct, ind ire ct, incid e ntal, conse q ue ntial or spe c ial d am age s of any kind , 
includ ing, b ut not lim ite d  to, loss of anticipate d  profits or b e ne fits arising out of use  of or the  
re lianc e  on the  m ap.  One id a County d oe s not ac c e pt liab ility for any d am age s or 
m isre pre se ntation cause d  b y inac curacie s in the  d ata or as a re sult of the  c hange s to the  m ap 
d ata. 
 

MAP S BASED ON P R EVIOUS YEAR  TAX R OLL 

SECTION 09,  T35N-R 09E 

Date  Cre ate d : 2/5/2018

Oneida County Land Information Office
"Where Nature Lingered Longer"

PO Box 400
Rhinelander, Wisconsin  54501

Phone:  (715) 369-6179
www.co.oneida.wi.gov

OneView: https://gis.oneida.wi.us/oneview8
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